H)zA makeD I 0 —> 3 U h b B A5

-J

6114129 K LIEZTE
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Material

ICNALE (International Corpus Network of Asian Learners of English)
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Conclusion
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Result

RBI5
80
70 |
60
50

{0 &«
3 &
& &

N7-F V) zE

Make many friends
Make money by

Make not only

Make people who
Make friends who
Make friends with
Make me feel

Make nonsmokers lose
Make use of
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